destaco.com
Automating Tomorrow™
Die Storage Components
01/29/2025
cesehsa.com.mx
IN-TOC  |  2 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
This catalog is a custom document and the products included is based on

Model Number
D
mm [in]
H
mm [in]
T
Compressed
Diameter
mm [in]
Compressed
Height
mm [in]
Load
Measured
t [T]
CPI-50-400-20M 101.6 [4.00] 127.0 [5.00] M20-2.5 120.7 [4.75] 79.5 [3.13] 4.5 [5.0]
CPI-55-450-A 114.3 [4.50] 139.7 [5.50] 5/8-11 130.2 [5.13] 101.6 [4.00] 6.8 [7.5]
CPI-65-350-20M 88.9 [3.50]
165.1 [6.50]
M20-2.5
114.3 [4.50] 127.0 [5.00] 4.5 [5.0]
CPI-65-450-20M

For
1/2 inch
SHCS
 [2.00]
50.8
  [1.00]
25.4
 [10.75]
273
 [1.25]
31.8
[Ø5.50]
Ø139.7
Model Number Decription Thread
CPI-65-450-BASE-DH Swing Away Base Double Hinged Only 5/8-11
CPI-65-450-BASE-DH-20M Swing Away Base Double Hinged 20mm M20-2.5
Features:
•  Swing-out capability
with double-hinge
•  Imperial and metric

[1.66]
42.2
SPACER
STUD
MOUNT
Model Number Durometer Color
Material
Hardness
Normal
Kg [lb]
Maximum
Kg [lb]
Material
Weight
g [lb]
CPI-CA-250-15 15
Tan Soft 2.3 [5] 4.5 [10] Neoprene
316 [0.7]
CPI-CA-250-15-ME 15
CPI-CA-250-15-NB 15  159 [0.35]
CPI-CA-250-30 30 Green 4.5 [10] 9.1 [20]
Nitrile 316 [0.7]CPI-CA-250-45 45 Red 6.8 [15] 13.6 [30]
CPI-CA-250-60 60 Black Hard 9.1 [20] 18.1 [40]
Model Number Spacer Bolt Nut
CPI-CA-250-15
3/4 in. OD x 1/2 in. ID
x 3/4 Length